

## 2020 Bushwhacker Golf League Budget Report

<u>Monday:</u>		\$1,200.00
1 <sup>st</sup> place Red Division: PPGC	\$185.00	\$1,015.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> place Red Division: Shamrock/Mac Sports	\$85.00	\$930.00
1 <sup>st</sup> place White Division: Kurtz Catering	\$185.00	\$745.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> place White Division: T's Team	\$85.00	\$660.00
1 <sup>st</sup> place Blue Division: A.R.I.	\$185.00	\$475.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> place Blue Division: Dodgies East End Tavern	\$85.00	\$390.00
Champions Bracket Winner: Birds Bar	\$175.00	\$215.00
Champion Bracket Runner up: Players Sports Bar	\$80.00	\$135.00
Consolation Bracket Winner: Midwest Coin	\$85.00	\$50.00
Consolation Bracket Runner up: Tavern 105	\$50.00	\$0
<u>Tuesday:</u>		\$1,020.00
1st place American Division: Johnny's Auto Body	\$185.00	\$835.00
2nd place American Division: Farmers Insurance	\$85.00	\$750.00
3rd place American Division: Team Cirrus	\$45.00	\$705.00
1st place National Division: Toxic Tuesday	\$185.00	\$520.00
2nd place National Division: Northern Industrial Insulation	\$85.00	\$435.00
3rd place National Division: Log Cabin	\$45.00	\$390.00
Champion Bracket Winner: Farmers Insurance	\$175.00	\$215.00
Champion Bracket Runner up: Toxic Tuesday	\$80.00	\$135.00
Consolation Bracket Winner: Ameriprise Financial	\$85.00	\$50.00
Consolation Bracket Runner up: Country Lanes	\$50.00	\$0